
BID NOTICE 
 
 

The Plum Creek Conservation District (PCCD), Lockhart, Texas is requesting sealed bids from qualified, 
responsible bidders for REHABILITATION to Floodwater Retarding Structure Site 28 at Lower Plum 
Creek Watershed in Caldwell County, Texas.  
 
One award for all items will be made.  Performance time is 837 calendar days.  Estimated price range 
is between $9,000,000 and $13,000,000.  Major items of work are:  9,615 LF fence removal; 7,436 LF 
silt fence; 91.0 Acre sprigging; 1 irrigation system; 18,532 1000-Gal irrigation water; 69,705 CY 
common embankment excavation; 72,389 CY unclassified right auxiliary spillway excavation; 106,739 
CY standard earthfill; 2,337 CY drainfill; 203,145 SY topsoiling; 1,848 LF diversions; 66.4 CY structural 
concrete; 38.1 CY pipe cradle concrete; 9,711 Lb. reinforcing steel; 180 LF 30” C-301 concrete 
pressure pipe; 24 LF 24” C-301 concrete pressure pipe; 2,855 LF 6” I.D. PVC plastic pipe; 84 LF 4” I.D. 
PVC plastic pipe; 20 LF ductile-iron pipe; 7,762 Ton rock riprap; 95.3 LF chain link fence; 10,019 LF 
barbed wire fence; 9,117 SY geotextile; and 1 Job, lump sum each for clearing and grubbing, principal 
spillway removal, pollution control, construction surveys, mobilization and demobilization, removal of 
water, surface repair/treatment of existing concrete, 12” dia. opening slide gate; principal spillway 
metal work, and contractor quality control. 
 
PCCD reserves the right to accept or reject any and all bids.  A 5 percent bid guarantee is required.  
The successful bidder will be required to furnish performance and payment bonds. 
 
Invitation for Bids (IFB) documents will be available electronically beginning May 16, 2024.  Complete 
IFB documents and a Plan Holders Registration Form / Terms & Conditions may be viewed and 
downloaded at no charge from the Plum Creek Conservation District website:  https://pccd.org/  and 
click on Job Bids tab and then IFB No. PCCD-24-LPCW28Rehab-01.  Contact Daniel Meyer (512) 398-
2383 if you have problems downloading documents.  No printed copies of the IFBs will be distributed 
to interested parties, but a printed copy is available for viewing at the PCCD office.  
 
Sealed bids will be received on June 12, 2024, at PCCD office, 1101 W. San Antonio Street, Lockhart, 
Texas 78644 until 10:00 a.m. local time.  Electronic, facsimile, and telegraphic bids will not be 
considered.  A Pre-bid Conference and Site Showing will be held on May 30, 2024, beginning at 9:30 
a.m. at the PCCD office – attendance is highly recommended. 
 
 
 
 
 
 


